COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENT
SCHEDULE 4 - Sources of Funding

(5) AIR QUALITY CONTROL DIVISION

Long Bill Group and Detalil

(A) Administration

Long Bill Group Total
Cash Fund
Cash Exempt
Federal Fund

Sources of Funding

Cash Fund

Lead Hazard Reduction
Ozone Protection Fund
Stationary Sources
Various Sources

Cash Exempt
AIR Account

Federal Fund
Various Sources

(A) Administration

Fund Number

11S
275
119
100

Fund Number
406

Fund Number
100

Actual
FY05-06

2,618,052
1,174,343
885,635
558,074

5,599
26,548
1,110,421
31,775

885,635

558,074

10-105

Actual
FY06-07

2,478,398
1,113,830
806,746
557,822

7,978
23,440
1,037,782
44,630

806,746

557,822

Approp.
FY07-08

3,074,216
1,564,972
989,827
519,417

8,000
27,498
1,483,743
45,731

989,827

519,417

Estimate
FY07-08

3,096,647
1,588,190
1,007,997

500,460

8,000
28,529
1,505,404
46,257

1,007,997

500,460

Request
FY08-09

2,903,548
1,406,028
997,060
500,460

8,000
29,548
1,322,321
46,159

997,060

500,460
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(5) AIR QUALITY CONTROL DIVISION

Long Bill Group and Detalil

(B) (1) Air Quality Monitoring

Long Bill Group Total
Cash Fund
Cash Exempt
Federal Fund

Sources of Funding

Cash Fund
Stationary Sources

Cash Exempt
AIR Account

Federal Fund
Various Sources

(B) (1) Air Quality Monitoring

Fund Number
119

Fund Number
406

Fund Number
100

Actual
FY05-06

1,760,911
143,986
1,217,861
399,064

143,986

1,217,861

399,064

10-106

Actual
FY06-07

1,778,051
145,419
1,247,526
385,105

145,419

1,247,526

385,105

Approp.
FY07-08

2,127,365
144,345
1,580,539
402,481

144,345

1,580,539

402,481

Estimate
FYO07-08

2,185,375
145,999
1,700,671
338,705

145,999

1,700,671

338,705

Request
FY08-09

2,112,040
144,981
1,628,354
338,705

144,981

1,628,354

338,705
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(5) AIR QUALITY CONTROL DIVISION

Long Bill Group and Detalil

(B) (2) Modeling And Analysis

Long Bill Group Total
Cash Fund
Cash Exempt
Federal Fund

Sources of Funding

Cash Fund
Stationary Sources

Cash Exempt
AIR Account

Federal Fund
Various Sources

(B) (2) Modeling And Analysis

Fund Number
119

Fund Number
406

Fund Number
100

Actual
FY05-06

1,310,820
99,859
311,909
899,052

99,859

311,909

899,052

10-107

Actual
FY06-07

1,152,161
116,005
351,385
684,770

116,005

351,386

684,770

Approp.
FY07-08

1,093,465
98,791
314,903
679,771

98,791

314,903

679,771

Estimate
FYO07-08

1,057,124
109,600
335,253
612,271

109,600

335,253

612,271

Request
FY08-09

1,038,224
102,950
323,003
612,271

102,950

323,003

612,271
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(5) AIR QUALITY CONTROL DIVISION

Long Bill Group and Detalil

(B) (3) Visibility And Risk Assessment

Long Bill Group Total
Cash Fund
Cash Exempt
Federal Fund

Sources of Funding

Cash Fund
Stationary Sources

Cash Exempt
AIR Account

Federal Fund
Various Sources

(B) (3) Visibility And Risk Assessment

Fund Number
119

Fund Number
406

Fund Number
100

Actual
FY05-06

496,344
260,432

80,059
155,853

260,432

80,059

155,853

10-108

Actual
FY06-07

512,580
278,167
110,804
123,609

278,167

110,804

123,609

Approp.
FY07-08

485,301
260,884

79,076
145,341

260,884

79,076

145,341

Estimate
FYO07-08

522,235
298,573

90,829
132,833

298,573

90,829

132,833

Request
FY08-09

491,970
275,383

83,754
132,833

275,383

83,754

132,833
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(5) AIR QUALITY CONTROL DIVISION

Long Bill Group and Detalil

(C) (1) Research And Support

Long Bill Group Total
Cash Exempt
Federal Fund

Sources of Funding

Cash Exempt
AIR Account

Federal Fund
Various Sources

(C) (1) Research And Support

Fund Number
406

Fund Number
100

Actual
FY05-06

1,875,979
1,659,351
216,628

1,659,351

216,628

10-109

Actual
FY06-07

1,880,428
1,667,291
213,137

1,667,291

213,137

Approp.
FY07-08

1,861,444
1,644,230
217,214

1,644,230

217,214

Estimate
FYO07-08

1,973,902
1,756,688
217,214

1,756,688

217,214

Request
FY08-09

1,906,205
1,688,991
217,214

1,688,991

217,214
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(5) AIR QUALITY CONTROL DIVISION

(©) (2) Inspection And Maintenance
Long Bill Group Total

Cash Fund

Cash Exempt

Sources of Funding

Long Bill Group and Detalil

Cash Fund

Various Sources

Cash Exempt
AIR Account

(C) (2) Inspection And Maintenance

Fund Number
100

Fund Number
406

Actual
FY05-06

1,440,956
175,932
1,265,025

175,932

1,265,025

10-110

Actual
FY06-07

1,674,580
303,165
1,371,415

303,165

1,371,415

Approp.
FY07-08

1,603,306
181,277
1,422,029

181,277

1,422,029

Estimate
FYO07-08

1,724,244
181,277
1,542,967

181,277

1,542,967

Request
FY08-09

1,461,443
181,277
1,280,166

181,277

1,280,166
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(5) AIR QUALITY CONTROL DIVISION

Long Bill Group and Detalil

(D) (1) Inventory And Support Services

Long Bill Group Total
Cash Fund
Federal Fund

Sources of Funding

Cash Fund
Stationary Sources

Federal Fund
Various Sources

(D) (1) Inventory And Support Services

Fund Number
119

Fund Number
100

Actual
FY05-06

1,810,626
1,247,610
563,015

1,247,610

563,015

10-111

Actual
FY06-07

1,884,933
1,351,977
532,956

1,351,977

532,956

Approp.
FY07-08

1,939,515
1,357,594
581,921

1,357,594

581,921

Estimate
FYO07-08

2,051,633
1,469,712
581,921

1,469,712

581,921

Request
FY08-09

1,979,197
1,398,440
580,757

1,398,440

580,757
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(5) AIR QUALITY CONTROL DIVISION

Long Bill Group and Detalil

(D) (2) Permits & Compliance Assurance

Long Bill Group Total
Cash Fund
Cash Exempt
Federal Fund

Sources of Funding

Cash Fund
Stationary Sources

Cash Exempt
Stationary Sources

Federal Fund
Various Sources

(D) (2) Permits & Compliance Assurance

Fund Number
119

Fund Number
119

Fund Number
100

Actual
FY05-06

3,504,563
2,583,463
99,243
821,857

2,583,463

99,243

821,857

10-112

Actual
FY06-07

3,632,349
2,751,376
99,045
781,928

2,751,376

99,045

781,928

Approp.
FY07-08

4,401,980
3,446,316
99,045
856,619

3,446,316

99,045

856,619

Estimate
FYO07-08

4,508,375
3,687,009
99,045
722,321

3,687,009

99,045

722,321

Request
FY08-09

4,381,269
3,561,115
99,045
721,109

3,561,115

99,045

721,109
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(5) AIR QUALITY CONTROL DIVISION

Long Bill Group and Detalil

(D) (3) Hazardous & Toxic Control

Long Bill Group Total
Cash Fund
Cash Exempt
Federal Fund

Sources of Funding

Cash Fund

Lead Hazard Reduction
Ozone Protection Fund
Stationary Sources

Cash Exempt

AIR Account
Stationary Sources

Federal Fund
Various Sources

(D) (3) Hazardous & Toxic Control

Fund Number

11S
275
119

Fund Number

406
119

Fund Number
100

Actual
FY05-06

1,082,306
902,981
61,532
117,793

44,917
149,359
708,706

28,197
33,335

117,793

10-113

Actual
FY06-07

1,088,116
888,893
59,117
140,106

39,728
133,757
715,408

26,489
32,628

140,106

Approp.
FY07-08

1,145,198
897,139
61,432
186,627

46,269
149,229
701,641

28,155
33,277

186,627

Estimate
FYO07-08

1,254,894
1,006,835
61,432
186,627

46,269
152,423
808,143

28,155
33,277

186,627

Request
FY08-09

1,187,395
939,336
61,432
186,627

46,269
155,684
737,383

28,155
33,277

186,627
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(5) AIR QUALITY CONTROL DIVISION

Actual
FY05-06

Long Bill Group and Detalil

(D) (4) Housed Commercial Swine Feeding Operation Program

Long Bill Group Total
Cash Fund

Sources of Funding

Cash Funds Fund Number
Housed Commercial Swine Feeding Operation 19R

(D) (4) Housed Commercial Swine Feeding Operation Program 10-114

Actual
FY06-07

22,999
22,999

22,999

Approp.
FY07-08

46,302
46,302

46,302

Estimate
FYO07-08

46,302
46,302

46,302

Request
FY08-09

46,302
46,302

46,302
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